CAFE

modu

ROSA KHUTOR

3ABTPAK MOAYC
rnasyHbsi ¢ 6eKOHOM, OBOLLHbIM canaTom,
LYKWUHU TPUb U MUHU NENMNepoHM

BREAKFAST MODUS
Fried egg with bacon, vegetable salad, grilled zucchini and mini pepperoni

340r 790P

3ABTPAKW
¢ 10:00 po 13:00

UTAJTbAHCKUI 3ABTPAK
OMJIET C MOPENPOAYKTaMU, CTpayaTesion,
apTULIOKaMK 1 BASIEHbIMU TOMaTaMu

ITALIAN BREAKFAST
Seafood omelette, stracciatella, artichokes and dried tomatoes

310r 850P

AnyHunya ns 2-x au OMneT/CKpam6n us 2-x auu, 80r 290¥F
Fried 2 eggs 80r 290° Omelette/Scrambled from 2 eggs
JOOBABKW/ADDITIVES
Yeppu bekoH [P16bI WaMMUHbOHbI 50r 150 P Kpesetka 30r 190
Tonegto s0r 150# Bacon S0r 150P Mushrooms Sr?rimp
Orypey  50r 150 Mouapenna 50r 150#  Jlocock cna6oit conn 301 230
Cucumber Mozzarella Salmon

MNawoT Ha p>xaHon Badne

C aBOKafo 1 fiococem

Poached egg, which is boiled only 2 minutes
rye, waffle with avocado and salmon

220r 750# 250r 750

[paHnkuM ¢ nococemM cnabom
COJIN U KPEM-YN3OM
Potato pancakes with salted salmon
and cream cheese

OBCSAHOGUNH C NOCOCEM, OrypLIOM

1 TBOPOXHbIM CbIpOM

Very thin oat pancake in our Russian traditional
manner with salmon, cucumber

and creme-cheese curd

250r 750

YnabartTa C KypyHON NacCTPOMOW,
TBOPOXHbIM CbIpOM, OBOLLAMM, AALOM
nawoT 1 CbipoM Yeanep

Ciabatta with chicken roll, cremette cheese,
vegetables, poached egg and cheddar cheese

MaHKeWKN ¢ AOMALIHUM BapeHbeM
1 KapaMeJibHbIM TOMMUHIOM

Pancakes with homemade jam
and caramel topping

300r 450#P

CbIpPHUKM C BapeHbeM M CMeTaHoMn
Cheesecakes with jam and sour cream

300r 550P

Mepg 150 P

Kny6Huka 150 P
Honey

Strawberry

OOBABKW/ADDITIVESs0r

230r 450P

YmabaTtTa Cc nawiTeToM U3 KPounKa,

TBOPO>XXHbIM CbIpOM, CE30HHbIMU
oBowamMmun 1 AMUOM nawoT

Ciabatta with rabbit pate, cremette cheese,
season vegetables and poached egg

OBcAHasn/pucoBas Kalla
C CE30HHbIMY AroJamu Ha Boae/Mosioke

Oatmeal/rice porridge with
seasonal berries

230r 450P

KpyaccaH ¢ 3aBapHbIM KpeMOM
Croissant with custard

200r 590FP

[paHona c norypTom
Oatmeal honey nut mixture with yogurt

230r 490+

MOpKOBHbIN KeKC C opexamMu, Kyparom
1 LWapuKoM BaHUJIbHOrO MOPOXEHOro

Carrot cake with nuts, apricots and a scoop
of vanilla ice cream

280r 7504+

BapeHbe 71504+
Jam

CryweHoe Monoko 150 £
Condensed milk

CMmeTaHa
Sour cream

150 £
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OOMALUHUE NNMMOHAbI
HOMEMADE LEMONADE

MAHIO-MAPAKYIA
Mango-Passion Fruit

KJNTYBHUKA-TIEMOHIPACC
Strawberry-Lemongrass

APAHYATA
Aranciata

400/1000 mn  480/850 P

400/1000mn  480/850 P

400/1000mn  480/850 P

MOJ10YHbIE KOKTEWUNU
MILK SHAKES

KNYBHUKA/BAHWUb/LWLWOKOMAL,
Strawberry/Vanilla/Chocolate

BE3AJIKOI OJIbHbIE HANUTKH
SOFT DRINKS

OBEPBECC
Evervess

NEFEHOA BAUKANA
Mineral Water Legend of Baikal

COKM

AnenbcuH, BULLHA, aHaHac,
A610KO, Mepcuk, TomaTt
JUICE

Orange, cherry, pineapple,
apple, peach, tomato

3so0mn 400 P

250 Mn 250 P

330/750 mn 300/450 P

200 mMn 250 P

CBEXXEBbI)XATbIE COKU
FRESHES

AMNENBbCUH
Orange

FrPEUNOPYT
Grapefruit

ABJI0KO
Apple

MOPKOBb
Carrot

OOMALLUHUE YAU
HOMEMADE TEA

CMOPOJMHOBBIV C BPYCHUYHbIM JTUCTOM
Currant with cranberry leaf

LWNMOBHWK C YABPELIOM
Rosehip with thyme

MAJTMHA-MATA
Raspberry mint

YAWU/TEA

ACCAM
Assam

9P TPaN
Earl Grey

ny-ap 7 NET
Pu-Erh 7

YXEHbLIEHEBbLIN YNTYH
Ginseng Oolong

JTYHU3WH
Longjing

FPEYULLHBbIN YA
Buckwheat tea

LBETbl POMALLKW
Chamomile flowers

MOJTOYHbIN YNYH
Milk Oolong

WXACMUMHOBAA XXEMYYXXNHA
Jasmine

KPACHOMONAHCKUN
Highland Herbal

200 mn

200 mn

200 mn

200 mn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mn

350 P

350P

350 P

350 P

700 P

700 p

700 P

600 P

600 P

600 P

600 P

600 P

600 P

600 £

600 £

600 P

600 P

KO®E
COFFEE

PUCTPETTO
Ristretto

3CIPECCO
Espresso

AMEPUKAHO
Americano

JBOVHOW 3CMPECCO
Double espresso

KAMYYUHO HA AJIbTEPHATVUBHOM MOJIOKE
MWUHOANb/BAHAH/®YHOYK/KOKOC

Cappuccino with alternative milk
almond/banana/hazelnut/coconut

JNIATTE
Latte

PA®-KODE
Raf-coffee

KAKAO C MAPLWUMENOY
Cacao with marshmallaw

KAMYYHUHO
Cappuccino

MATYA KAMY4YMNHO
Matcha Cappuccino

20 mn

30 mn

140 mn

60 Mmn

270 mn

270 mn

250 mn

250 mn

270 mn

270 mn

210 P

240 P

240 P

320 P

420 P

320 P

350 P

400 P

320 P

500 £

KAXAYIO CYBBOTY U BOCKPECEHbBE
YIrOWAEM UTPUCTbIM! *

*Npu 3aKase N060ro 3aBTpaka




